

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).9117/2007

(From the judgement and order dated 23/03/2007 in WP No. 3870/2006 of The
HIGH COURT OF M.P AT JABALPUR)

MADAN PARMALIYA

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF M.P. & ORS.

Respondent(s)

Date: 11/09/2008 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE P. SATHASIVAM

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Vivek Dalal,Adv.
Mr. A.P.Dhamija,Adv.
Mr. Ram Niwas,Adv.
Mr. B.K.Sharma,Adv.
Mr. Sanjeev Malhotra,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Govind Goel,Adv.
Mr. B.S. Banthia,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

List for final disposal after 8 weeks.

[SUMAN WADHWA]
COURT MASTER

[VEERA VERMA]
COURT MASTER